
Tuesday Afternoons 4pm-4.45pm

Glen Huntly Primary School
170 Grange Road Carnegie Vic 3163

Register here:-

http://bit.ly/3EDMgVG
or scan the QR Code below:-

More Information?

NetSetGO Term 1 & 2 - 10 sessions

110 includes Netball Victoria
membership & participant pack

Tuesday 23rd May

Tuesday 28th March
Tuesday 4th April
Break - School Holidays & Anzac Day
Tuesday 2nd May
Tuesday 9th May
Tuesday 16th May

Tuesday 30th May

Tuesday 21st March

Tuesday 6th June
Tuesday 13th June

Instructions and further information on our website:-
www.stanthonysnetball.org.au/more-information/net-set-go-programmes/

Ph:- 0431 633 084
Website:- www.stanthonysnetball.org.au
Email:- vicepresident@stanthonysnetball.org.au


